828 COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
HOUSING
C8518=(2) 18W DTT Lamp
C8526=(2) 26W DTT Lamp
OPTIONS
CP=Chicago Plenum
2C=(2) Ballasts for Hi-Low

2-26 DTT
TRIM
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
C8518E 8551LI HB26
Cross Blade
Downlight
Cross Blade
Wall Wash
Lens Downlight TRIM
8581=Self Flanged
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
BB=Black Baffle
WB=White Baffle
OPTIONS
WF=White
Painted Flange
(Self Flanged
only)
OPTIONS
WF=White
Painted Flange
(Self Flanged
only)
LENS
1=Prismatic Acrylic
2=Diffuse Acrylic
3=Clear Polycarbonate
1G=Prismatic Glass
2G=Diffuse Glass
3G=Clear Glass
4G=Fresnel Glass
8"
8-3/8"
9-3/4"
8-3/8"
9-3/4"
8-3/8"
9-3/4"
TRIM
8551=Self Flanged
8552=Self Flanged, White
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear